a

P

[Z]

N

4 (@]
BEND WITH 3 1/2° RADIUS DIE 1 O
/ L
4 o 1
76 J\I

MEM 4 7 29}
(MINI MOPPER 408—0030.NC)

207 |

=

10l
19§ 13—
-1 ' 5 |_|
r= T _
- 40 HOLES A A
T - EQUALLY
ﬁ - SPACED
: /.0
™ 78 .
8 5 Bl
3 ale ROLL UP 141" o
2 2 . (6" RADIUS) > ? \.
& gl . &
o at amd| | X | [Tt S I ST DA
N o o8
. |
m _ @\
— g
511
51z NOTE: ALL FILLET WELDS TO BE 1/4 UNLESS
OEM # 2 OTHERWISE STATED
20 | COTIER PIN 3/16 X 2 PARTS [ 2 | N/A 10| JACK CHAIN #12 X 5 LINKS PARTS _ [160] N/A TN # 7 STIE craNoeD, M # 4 R
19 LOCK WASHER 5/16 PARTS 4 [ N/A 9 MINI MOPPER CHAIN STRIP PARTS 1 N/A MATERIAL SPEC. CHANGED RS :
18 FLAT WASHER 1/4 PARTS 4 | N/A 8 TUBING 1 1/4 OD X 16 GA X 32 3/4 LG ERW 2 [ N/A NO. REVISION BY DATE
17 | FLAT WASHER 1" SAE PARTS | 4 | N/A 7 PIPE 3/4 X 76 1/2 LG STD 1 [ N/A SPAR-MARATHON ROOFING SUPPLIES
16| HEX NUT 5/16 UNC PARTS 1] N/A 6 PIPE 1 1/4 X 3 LG STD 2 | N/A [ o = T T oS oW e SRS TS W TG B COPED o REPRGOUGED W A |
15 HEX NUT 1/2 UNC PARTS 2 | N/A 5 R/B 1 X 53 LG CRS 1 N/A MINI MOPPER
14 SELF TAPPING SCREW 5/16 UNC X 1/2 LG PARTS 20 N/A 4 8 GAX 13/4X 14 1/41G HRS 2 [ N/A “_J —1
13 HEX BOLT 5/16 UNC X 3/4 LG PARTS 11] N/A 3 16 GA X 5 X 39 3/4 EXPANDED METAL HRS 1 N/A z/r_Q
12 HEX BOLT 1/2 UNC X 1 LG PARTS 2 | N/A 2 16 GA X 40 X 51 1/2 HRS 1 N/A |NATERWL
11 WHEEL 400 X 480 X 1 PARTS 2 | N/A 1 12 GA X 14 X 29 1/2 HRS iSetl N/A u“ﬂlzh
ITEM # | DESCRIPTION MATERIAL [QTY|DRAWING # ITEM # [ DESCRIPTION MATERIAL |QTY| DRAWING #[aprroveD
I C I I F I

o




